
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0012 * 

* Diest                    * 173 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   10     0     0     0     0 MIES         28     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          75   116    18     6     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         38     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :133.90    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 33  209437 BE2086024-24 10.17550 1247.2675      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 17       2 BE2040343-22 10.19410 1234.2815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 13       3 BE2086052-24 10.19570 1232.3448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27  3  209518 BE2087584-24 10.22150 1216.3599      -      -      -   2.80   1.90      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 10.80     -     -     -   16.65   4

  5 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 10  201533 BE2081678-24 10.16110 1212.7149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33  7       4 BE2040313-22 10.24040 1203.1999      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 12       5 BE2040422-22 10.24350 1199.6391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  210750 BE2034069-23 10.26560 1191.1266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.60     -     -    5.58   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 26       6 BE4086828-23 10.26000 1189.9830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33  5       7 BE2086023-24 10.26020 1189.7576      -      -      -      -   1.14      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.29  10

 11 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  2  2  209134 BE2086685-24 10.25540 1188.9369      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  4  4  207666 BE2099424-24 10.25010 1186.5499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 11       2 BE2066854-24 10.30340 1160.3360      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33  1       8 BE2086093-24 10.32100 1149.6999      -      -      -      -   0.76      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.94  14

 15 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.34330 1143.3704      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20  4       2 BE2035384-23 10.26190 1143.0173      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 11       9 BE2086054-24 10.33510 1139.1732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33  2      10 BE2086086-24 10.34290 1135.2624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2043064-22 10.36160 1132.8329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 32      11 BE2086004-24 10.34530 1132.8063      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4  210112 BE2088785-24 10.35480 1130.8504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 20      12 BE2040451-22 10.36150 1124.4940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 24       3 BE2087540-24 10.36220 1124.2246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 31      13 BE2086119-24 10.36290 1123.0870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 12       4 BE2087644-24 10.37210 1118.3240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 16      14 BE2086113-24 10.37260 1117.3946      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 10       5 BE2087525-24 10.38030 1114.1611      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33  6      15 BE2086081-24 10.38300 1111.0716      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 16       6 BE2087621-24 10.39300 1105.6359      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  1  208302 BE2036202-23 10.38310 1104.9527      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20  9       3 BE2087467-24 10.32260 1104.6940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27  9       7 BE2087628-24 10.39400 1104.6643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 30      16 BE4136828-24 10.39530 1102.9773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  6  4  205149 BE2087748-24 10.37590 1091.3148      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 24      17 BE4085855-23 10.42020 1090.6284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 19       8 BE2087599-24 10.42200 1089.3484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 14      18 BE2040312-22 10.43130 1083.9489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0012 * 

* Diest                    * 173 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 27      19 BE2034674-23 10.44280 1076.9815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 28      20 BE2086097-24 10.45240 1071.8373      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18  1  210134 BE2036312-23 10.46160 1070.6556      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  4  2       2 BE6177630-24 10.43580 1070.6273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  6  2       2 BE2087733-24 10.41410 1070.2495      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20  6       4 BE2087468-24 10.38270 1069.4243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 15       5 BE2087473-24 10.38350 1068.6681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27  1       9 BE2087544-24 10.46240 1066.7923      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       2 BE2088791-24 10.47010 1066.4681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  6       2 BE2088114-24 10.45220 1066.2105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 20      10 BE2087567-24 10.46390 1065.4361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 29      21 BE4136842-24 10.47490 1058.7429      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18  3       2 BE2088466-24 10.48430 1057.4553      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 23      22 BE2086071-24 10.48240 1055.6300      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18  4       3 BE2088476-24 10.49150 1054.6248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  5  202750 BE2087772-24 10.42223 1053.9494      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 21      23 BE4136836-24 10.48460 1053.6827      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  7  204701 BE2087167-24 10.44520 1050.4670      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 18      24 BE2086070-24 10.49230 1050.4238      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33  4      25 BE2086031-24 10.49300 1049.8095      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  3       3 BE2036222-23 10.48580 1046.9191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  3       2 BE2087791-24 10.43553 1045.5253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 25      11 BE2087564-24 10.50450 1043.6762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18 12       4 BE2088469-24 10.51590 1040.3532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6       3 BE2034261-23 10.52040 1039.8152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       4 BE2088769-24 10.52180 1038.6159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  4       2 BE2036047-23 10.48040 1033.4955      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       3 BE2043041-22 10.54230 1032.4178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 15      26 BE2086041-24 10.52540 1032.2178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 22      27 BE4086832-23 10.53000 1031.7094      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 19       6 BE2087463-24 10.45230 1031.4749      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20  3       7 BE2087492-24 10.45370 1030.2445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18 14       5 BE2036301-23 10.54430 1026.4626      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18 15       6 BE2036337-23 10.55130 1023.9617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20 17       8 BE2041280-22 10.47430 1019.3020      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 22      12 BE2087583-24 10.56050 1016.6664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18 13       7 BE2027382-23 10.56450 1016.3676      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 27      13 BE2087529-24 10.56150 1015.8448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 18      14 BE2066894-24 10.56200 1015.4346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 10  6  200765 BE2088412-24 10.47590 1014.0500   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  77

 78 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 27 21      15 BE2087563-24 10.56560 1012.4903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 20  1       9 BE2035379-23 10.49090 1011.9659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 18  7       8 BE2088489-24 10.58150 1009.0468      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0012 * 

* Diest                    * 173 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  9       3 BE2087798-24 10.51033 1008.4305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  5       3 BE2087159-24 10.53030 1008.1310      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  1       4 BE2088932-24 10.52073 1003.1087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 33 25      28 BE2034638-23 10.59330  999.4607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12 10       5 BE2087777-24 10.53063  998.2521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   7.50     -     -     -     -     -    6.97  85

 86 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  4  2  209345 BE2086897-24 11.00120  995.9324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  209587 BE2040760-22 11.01150  992.1278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 0.70 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 0.72 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0012 * 

* Diest                    * 123 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 21  209437 BE2086024-24 10.17550 1247.2675      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  9       2 BE2086052-24 10.19570 1232.3448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  3  209518 BE2087584-24 10.22150 1216.3599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  5  201533 BE2081678-24 10.16110 1212.7149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  5       3 BE2086023-24 10.26020 1189.7576      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  2  2  209134 BE2086685-24 10.25540 1188.9369      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  4  4  207666 BE2099424-24 10.25010 1186.5499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 11       2 BE2066854-24 10.30340 1160.3360      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  1       4 BE2086093-24 10.32100 1149.6999      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  8       5 BE2086054-24 10.33510 1139.1732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  2       6 BE2086086-24 10.34290 1135.2624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 20       7 BE2086004-24 10.34530 1132.8063      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  4  210112 BE2088785-24 10.35480 1130.8504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 24       3 BE2087540-24 10.36220 1124.2246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 19       8 BE2086119-24 10.36290 1123.0870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 12       4 BE2087644-24 10.37210 1118.3240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 11       9 BE2086113-24 10.37260 1117.3946      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 10       5 BE2087525-24 10.38030 1114.1611      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  6      10 BE2086081-24 10.38300 1111.0716      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 16       6 BE2087621-24 10.39300 1105.6359      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       2 BE2087467-24 10.32260 1104.6940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  9       7 BE2087628-24 10.39400 1104.6643      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 18      11 BE4136828-24 10.39530 1102.9773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  6  4  205149 BE2087748-24 10.37590 1091.3148      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 19       8 BE2087599-24 10.42200 1089.3484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 16      12 BE2086097-24 10.45240 1071.8373      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  4  2       2 BE6177630-24 10.43580 1070.6273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  6  2       2 BE2087733-24 10.41410 1070.2495      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3       3 BE2087468-24 10.38270 1069.4243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       4 BE2087473-24 10.38350 1068.6681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26  1       9 BE2087544-24 10.46240 1066.7923      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  1       2 BE2088791-24 10.47010 1066.4681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  3  208302 BE2088114-24 10.45220 1066.2105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 20      10 BE2087567-24 10.46390 1065.4361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 17      13 BE4136842-24 10.47490 1058.7429      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1  210134 BE2088466-24 10.48430 1057.4553      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 15      14 BE2086071-24 10.48240 1055.6300      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0012 * 

* Diest                    * 123 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       2 BE2088476-24 10.49150 1054.6248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  5  202750 BE2087772-24 10.42223 1053.9494      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 14      15 BE4136836-24 10.48460 1053.6827      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  7  6  204701 BE2087167-24 10.44520 1050.4670      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 12      16 BE2086070-24 10.49230 1050.4238      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21  4      17 BE2086031-24 10.49300 1049.8095      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  3       2 BE2087791-24 10.43553 1045.5253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 25      11 BE2087564-24 10.50450 1043.6762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8       3 BE2088469-24 10.51590 1040.3532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  9  7       3 BE2088769-24 10.52180 1038.6159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 21 10      18 BE2086041-24 10.52540 1032.2178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       5 BE2087463-24 10.45230 1031.4749      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  2       6 BE2087492-24 10.45370 1030.2445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 22      12 BE2087583-24 10.56050 1016.6664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 26      13 BE2087529-24 10.56150 1015.8448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 18      14 BE2066894-24 10.56200 1015.4346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  5  1  200765 BE2088412-24 10.47590 1014.0500      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 26 21      15 BE2087563-24 10.56560 1012.4903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  4       4 BE2088489-24 10.58150 1009.0468      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  9       3 BE2087798-24 10.51033 1008.4305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  7  4       2 BE2087159-24 10.53030 1008.1310      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12  1       4 BE2088932-24 10.52073 1003.1087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 12 10       5 BE2087777-24 10.53063  998.2521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  4  2  209345 BE2086897-24 11.00120  995.9324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  2       2 BE2088145-24 11.01280  985.0347      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


